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First Name Last Name Town/City Instrument/Section Email Address Contact Phone Lead Board
Alan Dunn Sherwood Park Viola amfdliv@gmail.com 780-464-2854
Alison Kobelak Sherwood Park Violin I alisonkobelak@gmail.com 780-919-8326 Yes
Anna Letnick Ardrossan Violin II annauhlick@gmail.com 780-237-5621
Anne Robinson Sherwood Park Violin II al.robin9@gmail.com 780-915-7947 Yes
Cheryl Goyer Sherwood Park Violin I clgoyer@syban.net 780-922-3982 Yes
David Humphreys Edmonton Violin I jymnor@gmail.com 780-488-0653
Erin Campbell-Doan Sherwood Park Violin I campbelldoan.erin@gmail.com 780-464-0579 Yes
Frances Elgaard Edmonton Cello felgaard@gmail.com 780-918-9264
Heather Harper Edmonton Cello hh_591@hotmail.com 780-469-7726
Janaya Matheson Edmonton Violin I janaya.matheson@gmail.com 790-690-1489
Janet Ross-Kerr Edmonton Violin II rosskerr@interbaun.com 780-432-1401 Yes
Jessie Ching Edmonton Violin I jching@telus.net 587-986-0517 Yes
Jim Dearden Edmonton Double Bass jimdearden@hotmail.com 587-785-0875
Joan Rodgers Edmonton Violin I joanrodgers@me.com 780-271-1715 Yes
Juliet Stosky Sherwood Park Violin I j.stosky@hotmail.com 587-599-8185
Karen Kwan Edmonton Violin II kkwanbc@gmail.com 780-200-4325
Laura Maclelland Sherwood Park Violin II lmm2@ualberta.ca 780-446-4005
Laverne Boswell Edmonton Viola gwboss@shaw.ca 780-462-7061 Yes
Lynne Vickers Edmonton Violin II lnnvickers@gmail.com 780-461-9255
Maria Lobreau CAMROSE Violin I lobreaum@yahoo.com 780-914-9883
Marnie Wood Edmonton Violin II marnie@interbaun.com 780-988-5186 Yes
Martin Molzan Edmonton Viola marimart@telus.net 780-469-5271 Yes
Maxine Wong Edmonton Viola maxi.viola@hotmail.com 780-438-0653
Melody Asmus Edmonton Violin II melodyjasmus@gmail.com 780-242-2046
Peter Maguire Sherwood Park Cello pbmaguire.north@gmail.com 587-594-1266 Yes
Robert (Bob) Davidson Edmonton Violin II stilllearrin@shaw.ca 780-462-0755
Robin Hedley-Smith Edmonton Violin II robinhedleysmith@gmail.com 587-463-8222
Robyn Blackadar Sherwood Park Violin II rblackadar@mcsnet.ca 780-690-7595
Saara Belliveau Edmonton Violin I sbelliveau0@gmail.com 780-298-1199
---
Murray Vaasjo Sherwood Park Music Director; 

Conductor
murray.vaasjo@gmail.com 780-449-6848 Yes

Miriam Ferguson Edmonton Camp Coordinator; 
Conductor

miriamlewis@shaw.ca 780-903-7406 Yes


